
GP 1/27 HEPA ISO5
GS 1/33 HEPA ISO5

VACUUM CLEANERS - SPECIAL SOLUTIONS - CLEANROOM & HIGH FILTRATION 

HEPA H14 CARTRIDGE WITH
POLYCARBON PREFILTER

ANTIBACTERIAL PLASTIC AND 
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304

P OW E R  M A X WAT E R  L I F T A I R F LOW TA N K  C A PAC I T Y

1300 
W

2870 
mmH2O

210 
m3/h

27 l

33 l

I N N OVAT I O N S

S P E C S

E XC LU S I V E  F E AT U R E S

AP TUBE

INNOVATIVE GASKET

STRONG HOOKS

SCREWING CONNECTION

PCB PREFILTER

MICROFIBER BAG

RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION 

FOR INTENSIVE USE  

TOTAL FILTRATION

H CLASS CERTIFIED

ISO CLASSIFICATION

ELECTROMEDICAL 

COMPLIANCE

MULTI STAGE FILTRATION

DOUBLE CARTRIDGE 

FILTRATION CLASS M/H

HEPA H14 CARTRIDGE AND 

FILTERS SURFACE AREA

SAFETY DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

ANTIBACTERIAL
PLASTIC

M O ST  F R E Q U E N T LY  U S E

HEALTHCARE

GP 1/27 HEPA ISO5 GS 1/33 HEPA ISO5

CLASS M MICROFIBER BAG 
WITH CLOSING VALVE

INDIVIDUALLY 
TESTED 
CARTRIDGE


